Industrial fi ttings
-V-Spring® telescoping safety light pole
Increase safety
and decrease
labor costs
Application
• For luminaires installed on industrial walkways,
platforms, stairways and conveyors where OSHA/HSE

LMB-MP40 LMB-FL40
6 EATON'S CROUSE-HINDS V-Spring telescoping safety light pole
Ordering information
Luminaire mounts
Contact factory for aluminum or stainless options.
LMB-FR440 LMB-WP40
JBP
LMB-FRT40 JM5/PM5*
1-½" Fitting
All that is needed to
operate is ¼" allen wrench
*For Champ® series luminaires only
*Contact factory for additional
labor saving options
*For Champ® series luminaires only
trade size
2.0"
trade size
1.5"
Top hat
Series
V65
V-Spring telescoping light
pole
Luminaire mounts - galvanized steel
LMB-FR240 2 ft. (610 mm) fluorescent clamp-on
LMB-FR440 4 ft. (1200 mm) fluorescent clamp-on
LMB-FRT40
3 ft. (920 mm) fluorescent clamp-on,
cross arm
LMB-WP40 Multi-purpose bolt-on, vertical
LMB-MP40 Multi-purpose, bolt-on, horizontal
LMB-FL40 Floodlight bolt-on
JBP-G Junction box plate
Pole removal
PRT Pole removal tool
Harsh environment cover